

To the business owner and/or management,

The Paoli Chamber of Commerce is excited for a new year full of new and exciting opportunities for Paoli. The Chamber is looking to grow and expand to truly be of value to our local businesses. The Paoli Chamber of Commerce is eager to work alongside our entrepreneurs and organizations of Paoli and help create a thriving and growing community. We cannot provide our best services to the community without the support from people and companies like yourself.

This year, the Chamber hopes to focus on bringing value and resources to businesses and organizations of all sizes. Our Chamber realizes the importance of our local businesses and the value that they bring to our community. With our relationship between Chamber and local businesses, we truly hope to continue towards working together to create a thriving Paoli.

Enclosed you will find our membership application with our membership structure. All members will receive a window sticker to show your investment in our community. Chamber of Commerce members are subject to free advertising, the opportunity to host community Morning Mingles, booths at some of local events, and more.

New opportunities to Chamber Members this year include FREE radio advertising with WUME and the opportunity for a Small Business Grant from the Paoli Chamber of Commerce.

Chamber members are published to our Chamber website and given free advertisement throughout the calendar year.

The Paoli Chamber of Commerce thanks you for all that you do for our community.

Best wishes in this new year, Paoli Chamber of Commerce Board of Directors



info@paolichamberofcommerce.com



200 W Court St, Ste 1 PO Box 22 Paoli, IN 47454



www.paolichamberofcommerce.com



812-723-4769



Non-Profit Organization or Church \$30.00
Individual \$40.00
Small Business \$100.00
Industry, Financial Institution, Utility \$150.00

Make checks payable to and mail to: Paoli Chamber of Commerce

PO Box 22 Paoli IN 47454

You may also securely pay for membership on our website.

www.paolichamberofcommerce.com

Please check the box if you will be paying online

*Membership includes your window sticker, a business spotlight, highlights on our social media, and access to all resources from the Chamber.











info@paolichamberofcommerce.com

